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KUPKA Jan
KUPKA Filip
TROUP Pavel
HAVLIK Jakub
URBAN Petr
EISELT Zbynék
URBAN Vit

OSTRY Vaclav
STACH Daniel
HOSEK Radim
BLAZEK Vojtéch

" SEAGH Martin

k ANKO Jan

HEJZLAR Stepan
BLAZEK Ondfrej
RUZICKA Ales

HEJZLAR Jan
RUZICKA Vit
JIRKU Libor
MACHA Jaroslav

CERNOCKY Petr
BLABLA Zden&k
VOJTECH Jaroslav

KORECKY Miroslav
NOVAK Jakub
CYPRO Véaclav
MORAVEG Kamil

BROZKA Martin
HRZINA Pavel
TERINGL Radek
ZIMERMANN Pavel
HAVLIK Milan

¢ SIK Marek
PretKAN Jifi
PSENICKA Jifi
PESTA Jifi
MALMQUIST Anders

BLABLA Zden&k
SOUDEK Vojtéch
MORAVEC Milo
VAPENIK Zdengk
KORECKY Miroslav
HOSEK Lubomir
RUZICKA Miroslav
STACH Karel
PSENICKA Miroslav
HURKA Jaroslav

VCB8704
VCB9005
KRE8901
SJH9101
CCB8901
PCB
CCB9301

KRE8702
VCB8803
CCB8701
JPI
VCB8903
PVD

VCB8601
JPI
BLA8601

VCB8501
BLA8401
SJH8301
PVD8501

TJH8201
PCB8101
PVD8201

CCB7901
CCB

KREB8001
KRE8002

VCB6901
TJH7502

' VCB6502

KRE6401
SJH6201
PCB6701
SJH6801
CCB6301
MIL7201
VCB

PCB5901
CCB5601
KRES301
BLAG001

CCB5501
CCB6101
BLA5801

VCB5903
CCB6102
CS8T6201

21.16
21.18
23.15
25.02
27.35
34.33
44.06

22.09
25.49
30.06
32.16
34.30
DISK

26.30
36.39
48.30

52,07
63.59
69.29
DISK

47.33
50.05
54.20

58.30
64.12
66.03
108.20

58.55
60.32
+61.51
64.32
65.04
67.05
70.33
72.00
106.00
DISK

59.22
60.56
63.47
74.55
82.54
82.58
86.56
90.53
DISK
DISK
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GRUNDEL Ivan
BOUCEK Vaclav
ASH Chris
NOVAK Pavel
BLAZEK Vaclav

PICH Josef
REIDINGER Antonin
SILHANEK Jaromir
STINDL Vliadislav
TOBIAS

CECHOVA Edita

SJH4201
PCB4101
PCB5801
CCB4801
JPI

CST4002
PVD3101
PCB3701
KRES3701

VCB88ss

DULOVCOVA Michae. KRE8852
KOVARICKOVA AdélaKRE9051

HAVLIKOVA Sarka
STACHOVA Daniela

CYPROVA Eliska
HURKOVA Michaela

STACHOVA Pavlina

POKORNA Kristyna
SOUDKOVA Sarka
MORAVCOVA Jitka

POKORNA Lucie
JIRKU Katka

CERNOCKA Marketa
KOBLIZKOVA Klara
STASTNA Hana

DULOVCOVA Marie
KOBLIZKOVA Lenka
SUDOVA Michaela

JIRKU Zdefika
HEJZLAROVA Viad.
CERNOCKA Ludmila
MORAVCOVA Jifina
TROUPOVA Viadéna
EISELTOVA Blanka
SOUDKOVA Alena
STACHOVA Alena

SJH8851
VCB9153

KRE8751
CST8651

VCB8653

CCB8351
CCB8451
KRE8351

CCB8152
SJH8151

TJH7951
TJH8051
TJH7952

KRE7051
TJH7651
KRE7651

SJH5751

VCB5651
TJH5651

KRES751
KRE6351
PCB6651
CCB5851
VCB6354

KOVARICKOVA Darja KRE6352

BOUCKOVA Ludmila
POKORNA Eva

PCB4351
CCB5751

PELIKANOVA BoZena VCB3651

66.10
69.58
78.54
80.03
128.00

58.49
60.55
62.52
80.21
85.07

23.21
32.53
36.20
38.59
58.25

24.15
24.58

58.00

46.29
50.26
67.44

53.17
55.10

52.24
62.22
64.05

44.47
46.03
63.41

51.28
51.55
53.58
57.10
57.20
60.01
66.43
76.48
80.17

62.58
69.02
70.28



HF kategorie
1.
2. Havlik Jakub
HD kategorie

1

oroN
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Troup Pavel

Boucek Vaclav
Ash Chris

Pich Josef
Silhanek Viadimir
Reidinger Antonin
Stindl Viadimir

HC kategorie

Havlik Milan
Parkan Jifi
Psenicka Jifi
Sevéik Marek
Pelc Vaclav
Hosek Lubomir
Korecky Miroslav
Stach Karel
Mrazik Karel
Moravec Milos
Blabla Zdenék
Soudek Vojtéch
Pesta Jifi

Trs Jan

HB kategorie
1

2
3.
4.
*5,

6.

Korecky Miroslav
Cernocky Petr
Cypro Vaclav
Blabla Zdenek
Vojtéch Jaroslav
Moravec Kamil

HA kategorie
1

2.
3.
4

Hosek Radim
Jirk@ Libor
Stach Martin
Hejzlar Jan

kre
kre

pcb
pch
cst
pcb
pvd
kre

sjh
sjh
cch
pcb

cch
cch
vch
kre
kre

ccb

mil
kre

ccb
tih

kre
pcb
pvd
kre

cch
sjih

vcb
vcb

6,690
7,243

8,252
8,889
9,287
10,491
10,699
10,889

5,676
5,877
6,770
6,797
7,378
7,974
8,175
8,217
8,291
8,327
8,420
8,613
10,848

12,319

7,236
7,651
7,705
9,449
9,844

13,923

8,753
10,406
10,725
11,192

DF kategorie

1z

Stachova Daniela

DD kategorie
DC kategorie

1.

9

DB kategorie
1
2.

XN ODN

Koblizkova Lenka
Dulovcova Marie
Jirkd Zderika
Hejzlarova Viad.
Soudkova Alena
Cernocka Ludmila
Troupové Vladéna
Moravcova Jifina
Kovafikova Darja

Cernocka Markéta
Koblizkova Klara -

DA kategorie

1.

2:
3.
4.

Cyprova Eligka
Stachova Pavlina
Soudkova Sarka
Moravcova Jitka

veb

tih
kre
sjh
vch
ccb
tih
kre
kre
kre

tih
th

kre
vcb
cch
kre

12,302

7,466
8,317
9,030
9,049
9,213

9,655

9,901
10,416
10,793

8,362
10,034

10,903
11,113
11,290
16,723



